TREND:
interested,

Mar
Mar
May
Jun
Jun
Jun

14,
17,
18,
23,
21,
11,

TREND:

New York YANKEES

Phila.

(Adults)

2018
2017
2012
2011
2010
2009

PHILLIES
New York METS
Boston RED SOX
Pittsburgh PIRATES
Atlanta BRAVES
Baltimore ORIOLES

Chicago CUBS

Cleveland INDIANS
Detroit TIGERS

Los Angeles DODGERS
San Francisco GIANTS
Louis CARDINALS
Texas RANGERS

St.

Other
DK/NA

ADULTS
Very
Int

19
18
23
24
24
20

BASEBALL FANS

Mar 14
2018

47
20
18

3

o e

N

N

Mar 17
2017

39
21
20

4

R R R RN

How interested are you in following major league baseball - very
somewhat interested or not interested at all? (* High also 24%)

NotAt

All DK/NA

51 -

51 1 Low Very Int
46 -

43 - High Very Int
45 -

47 -

(If very or somewhat interested) What is your favorite major league baseball team?

May 18 Jun 23 Jun 21 Jun 11
2012 2011 2010 2009

51 48 47 44
21 22 20 20
15 16 21 21
3 3 3 5
- 1 - 1
1 1 - 2
- 1 1 -
1 1 - -
- 1 1
1 1 1 -
1 - - -
1 —
3 2 2
3 3 3 3



