TREND: (Adults) How interested are you in following major league baseball - very interested, somewhat interested or not interested at all? (* High also 24%)

			ADULTS						
			Very	Smwht	NotAt				
			Int	Int	All	DK/NA			
Mar	14,	2018	19	30	51	_			
Mar	17,	2017	18	30	51	1 Low Very Int			
May	18,	2012	23	31	46	_			
Jun	23,	2011	24	32	43	- High Very Int			
Jun	21,	2010	24	31	45	_ *			
Jun	11,	2009	20	32	47	_			

TREND: (If very or somewhat interested) What is your favorite major league baseball team?

	BASEBALL FANS								
	Mar 14	Mar 17	May 18	Jun 23	Jun 21	Jun 11			
	2018	2017	2012	2011	2010	2009			
New York YANKEES	47	39	51	48	47	44			
Phila. PHILLIES	20	21	21	22	20	20			
New York METS	18	20	15	16	21	21			
Boston RED SOX	3	4	3	3	3	5			
Pittsburgh PIRATES	_	2	_	1	_	1			
Atlanta BRAVES	1	1	1	1	_	2			
Baltimore ORIOLES	1	1	_	1	1	-			
Chicago CUBS	1	1	1	1	_	-			
Cleveland INDIANS	_	1	_	_	_	-			
Detroit TIGERS	1	1	_	_	_	-			
Los Angeles DODGERS	2	-	_	_	1	1			
San Francisco GIANTS	_	_	1	1	1	-			
St. Louis CARDINALS	2	-	1	_	_	-			
Texas RANGERS	_	-	1	_	_	-			
Other	na	_	3	2	2	2			
DK/NA	4	6	3	3	3	3			